WINE

BUBBLY

Lindauer Brut/Fraise
HOUSE WHITE WINE

Fairmont Estate Chardonnay
Fairmont Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Fairmont Estate Pinot Gris

CHARDONNAY
aha
Dyster Bay

SAUVIGNON BLANG
Haha

Oyster Bay

Pencarrow

PINOT GRIS
Haha

Oyster Bay
Pencarrow

HOUSE RED WINE

Fairmont Estate Pinot Noir
Fairmont Estate Merlot

PINOTNOIR
Haha

Johner Estate
Luna Estate

MERLOT
Haha
ROSE

Te Kairanga

SHIRAZ
PepperJack

SM (150ML)
$8
$8
§8

§8.9
89

§8.5
89
$10

88
89
$10

89
§9

$9.5
§10.5
§13

§9.9

§9.5

89

(200mI) $8

BOTILE
§30
§39
§30

§38
§40

§38
§40
45

§38
§40
§45

§37
§37

§42
§30
$60

$43

§45

§40

NON-ALGOHOLIC WINE

Edenvale Shiraz
Edenvale Chardonnay
Edenvale Sauvignon Blanc

BEER

TAP BEERS

Tui Pale Ale

0B Export

DB Export 33

DB Draught

Lion Brown
Speignts Gold
Speignts 0Id Dark
Pukemanu Draught
Black Dog Chomp
Monteith’s Bohemian Pilsner

LIGHT BEERS
Heineken Light $5.5

DB Export Citrus/Lime $9.9
& Ginger

RTDS

Barrel 51 $6
KGB White/Black 87
Coruba $8
NON-ALCOHOLIC

Ginger Beer §9
Lemon lime & Bitters $9

Coke, Lemonade, Tonic $4

Orange, Apple, Tomato, §9
Pineapple Juice

FOR THE KIDS
Juice $3
Spider or Traffic Light $5

§3
§9
§9

§23
§23
§23

HALF PINT (365ML)  PINT (460ML)

$4.3 §7
$4.3 §7
$4.3 §7
$4.3 7
$4.3 §7
$4.3 §7
$4.3 7
$3.5 $6
$8 $10
$6 $8.9
PREMIUM BEERS
Heineken §7
Corona §7
Steinlager 7
CIDERS
Monteith’s Apple (PINT) $7.5
sommershy Apple §7
Sommersby Berry 87
—e=1



6) 306 9606



